
 

 

 
 

jk"Vªh; izkS|ksfxdh laLFkku] dq:{ks= 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
(Under the Ministry of Education, Govt. of India) 

KURUKSHETRA-136119 
 

Corrigendum to Advertisement No.75/2024 
  

In reference to Institute Advertisement No.75/2024 published in 
newspapers regarding Notice Inviting Expression of Interest (EOI) cum Request 
For Proposal (RFP) from Central Public Sector Undertakings (PSUs) eligible as 
per GFR-2017 u/s 133(3) for PMC for the construction of buildings i.e. Academic 
block, Hostel block, Residential block, Director’s residence, Vertical extension of 
hostels and Academic buildings and other external development work of NIT 
Kurukshetra at Kurukshetra (Haryana) to be undertaken under EPC mode, the 
last date for submission of bid has been extended till 14.10.2024 and the date of 
technical bid opening has been extended till 15.10.2024. For further details, 
please visit Institute website www.nitkkr.ac.in. 

 

                                       Sd/-  
Registrar I/c 

 

 

 

http://www.nitkkr.ac.in/

